2014 State Boys

Final Team Results

October 18, 201

Results By Benton School District 47

Boys

Triad Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 59 Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 146 Luke Cox 2 2 10:39.7
2 147 Ross Bushur 4 6 10:47.5
3 152 Jarod Willis 15 21 11:17.0
4 148 Drake Bleier 16 37 11:19.2
5 151 Carson Talleur 22 59 11:23.6
6 149 Ben Walter 32 91 11:35.6
7 150 Hayden Windsor 36 127 11:38.3
Marion Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 84 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 2 John Bruce 5 5 10:54.7
2 1 Jarret Baker 11 16 11:11.8
3 3 Zach Underwood 18 34 11:21.8
4 6 Lucas Moake 19 53 11:22.4
5 5 AJ Segers 31 84 11:35.2
6 4 Wyatt Gabby 41 125 11:41.7
7 9 Jack Graham 60 185 12:11.6
Waterloo Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 88 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 168 Eli Ward 3 3 10:45.9
2 167 Sam Kreinberg 8 11 11:02.4
3 166 David Lewis 20 31 11:22.9
4 169 Matthew Dawson 217 58 11:26.3
5 172 Kyle Stewart 30 88 11:30.8
6 170 Logan VanBritson 39 127 11:40.2
7 171 Will Hicks 47 174 11:50.7
O'Fallon - Fulton Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 116 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 102 Kyle Dismukes 1 1 10:17.7
2 106 Aidan Baughan 21 22 11:23.3
3 105 Andrew Joyce 25 47 11:24.7
4 103 David Tady 34 81 11:37.5
5 104 James Kelly 35 116 11:37.9
6 107 Phillip Kim 49 165 11:52.0
7 108 Travis Halverson 63 228 12:14.5

O'Fallon - Carriel Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 128 Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 73 Riley Hinton 12 12 11:15.5
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2 74
3 75
4 76
5 78
6 79
7 77
Olney

Braeden Lay
Ashton Hess
Kaiyu Hernandez
Rashad Noble
Braden Gaab
Brendan Krell

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 42 Chase Williams

2 43 Trey Nosek

3 45 Brady Thompson

4 44 Owen Powell

5 46 Dylan Seessengood

6 49 Jaedyn Moyes

7 48 Mac Alexander
Centralia Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 33 Brooks Harlan
2 34 Drew Wehking
3 37 Ayden Campbell
4 35 Levi Finley
5 36 Jared Brothers
6 38 Matt Speidel
7 41 Alex Yardley
Collinsville

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 201
204
203
205
206
208
207
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West Frankfort

Blakey Jordan
Chase Hendriex
Austin Roberts
Justin Peterson
Blake Risler
Garrett Lee
Esaul Sanchez

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 112
114
113
115
118
116
117

oUW N
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Kyle Hammers
Gavin Gaylor

Jake Stewart
Reece Woolard
Kaden Rotramel
Braxton Demaretti
Micah Julian

191 Team Score

Overall
Place

6
33
45
52
55
79
84

Position -

240 Team Score

Overall
Place
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124
146

Finish Position
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Place
23
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88
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Finish Position

288 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 57
2 58
3 61
4 56
5 59
6 55
7 60
Highland

Drew Ringel
Hayden Holloway
Keaton Rosado
Damon Bordner
Jake Baumgarte
Colin Coriasco
Kaden Bigler

291 Team Score

Overall
Place
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Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 12 TIsaac Jones 38 38 11:39.8 11:39.8
2 16 Easton Rosen 46 84 11:48.6 23:28.5
3 13 Nathan Hately 61 145 12:11.9 35:40.4
4 15 Josh Loeh 77 222 12:29.0 48:09.5
5 18 Bryce Kirsch 78 300 12:30.4 1:00:39.9
6 17 Jack Beiermann 91 391 12:58.7 1:13:38.7
7 19 Evan Dapkus 107 498 13:18.9 1:26:57.6
Salem Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 314 Team Score (times): 1:01:20.2
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 182 Braden Tate 17 17 11:21.0 11:21.0
2 183 Hadded Lybarger 50 67 11:52.4 23:13.5
3 186 Jacob Baker 71 138 12:24.8 35:38.3
4 184 Ethan Pride 87 225 12:49.6 48:28.0
5 185 Sean Sullivan 89 314 12:52.2 1:01:20.2
6 188 Kaleb Watson 99 413 13:07.9 1:14:28.2
7 187 Logan Brooks 117 530 13:33.7 1:28:01.9
Mt. Vernon Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 337 Team Score (times): 1:01:41.5
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 121 Jadon Nelson 40 40 11:40.9 11:40.9
2 126 Fred Secrest 62 102 12:14.0 23:55.0
3 122 Jay Reiss 67 169 12:17.9 36:12.9
4 123 Bryar Richardson 73 242 12:26.6 48:39.6
5 120 Eli Epplin 95 337 13:01.9 1:01:41.5
6 127 Damion Ehrman 110 447 13:22.2 1:15:03.7
7 125 Jackson Rinehart 113 560 13:30.5 1:28:34.3
Smithon Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 347 Team Score (times): 1:01:53.2
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 85 Carson Smith 24 24 11:24.3 11:24.3
2 87 James Trentman 74 98 12:27.0 23:51.4
3 86 Cade Smith 75 173 12:28.2 36:19.6
4 84 Andrew Milloshewski 76 249 12:28.5 48:48.2
5 83 McKallen Smith 98 347 13:04.9 1:01:53.2
6 88 Killian Weiss 101 448 13:11.0 1:15:04.2
7 89 Jase Brueggemann 121 569 13:39.8 1:28:44.0
Benton Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 412 Team Score (times): 1:03:30.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 26 Joey Sample 64 64 12:15.0 12:15.0
2 27 Cole Brugger 65 129 12:15.5 24:30.5
3 29 Parker Sieveking 85 214 12:44.1 37:14.6
4 28 Kaden Beadle 86 300 12:46.3 50:01.0
5 32 Ayden Newcomb 112 412 13:29.6 1:03:30.6
6 31 Paven Clark 118 530 13:35.5 1:17:06.2
7 30 Josh Wilson 123 653 13:42.7 1:30:48.9
Carterville Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 435 Team Score (times): 1:04:31.0
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 156 Gabriel Stephens 7 7 11:01.6 11:01.6
2 157 Braden Gentry 93 100 12:59.6 24:01.2
3 159 Gabe Ballard 94 194 13:01.0 37:02.2
4 161 Angel Lepinske 114 308 13:30.8 50:33.1
5 158 Brennen Thomas 127 435 13:57.8 1:04:31.0
6 163 Scott Baker 132 567 14:06.3 1:18:37.3
7 162 Connor Giblin 143 710 15:14.0 1:33:51.3
Harrisburg Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 435 Team Score (times): 1:04:13.7
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Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 137 Caleb Bethel 44 44 11:47.2 11:47.2
2 138 Terry Bethel 82 126 12:38.8 24:26.1
3 140 Ben Brombughm 83 209 12:39.3 37:05.5
4 141 Branden Merrett 96 305 13:03.8 50:09.3
5 139 Andrew Bittle 130 435 14:04.4 1:04:13.7
6 136 Jimmy Hicks 131 566 14:04.8 1:18:18.6
7 143 Jackson Naas 133 699 14:09.0 1:32:27.7
Carbondale Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 471 Team Score (times): 1:06:03.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 176 Adam Russell 37 37 11:39.3 11:39.3
2 177 Dylan Self 80 117 12:35.9 24:15.3
3 180 Jackson Watts 104 221 13:14.8 37:30.2
4 178 Ethan Stevens 106 327 13:17.5 50:47.7
5 179 Ethan Forsberg 144 471 15:15.8 1:06:03.6
Unity Point Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 538 Team Score (times): 1:06:38.4
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 65 Rio Reichard 100 100 13:08.9 13:08.9
2 64 Rowley Beck 102 202 13:12.3 26:21.3
3 66 DeArse Howard 109 311 13:20.3 39:41.7
4 68 Nathan Torres 111 422 13:23.8 53:05.5
5 70 Gabe Kristiansen 116 538 13:32.8 1:06:38.4
6 67 Jackson Beaupre 120 658 13:38.6 1:20:17.0
7 69 Andrew Sharp 128 786 13:59.5 1:34:16.6
Eldorado Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 571 Team Score (times): 1:08:43.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 93 Chase Kittinger 70 70 12:19.6 12:19.6
2 94 Josh Farmer 105 175 13:17.0 25:36.7
3 95 Mason Milligan 125 300 13:50.9 39:27.7
4 97 Bryce Jolley 129 429 14:02.4 53:30.1
5 98 Will Bethel 142 571 15:13.5 1:08:43.7
6 96 Aryon Jolley 145 716 15:23.2 1:24:06.9
7 99 Joey Payne 148 864 16:18.6 1:40:25.5
Wesclin Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 624 Team Score (times): 1:10:27.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 195 Justin Mumford 92 92 12:59.1 12:59.1
2 197 Jeffrey Wilson 119 211 13:37.6 26:36.8
3 193 Hentry Kvistad 134 345 14:19.2 40:56.0
4 196 Garrett Wesselman 139 484 14:35.9 55:31.9
5 192 Cameron Brandmeyer 140 624 14:55.7 1:10:27.7
6 191 Samuel Gustafson 149 773 16:32.8 1:27:00.5
7 194 Logan Mavrageorge 151 924 17:31.7 1:44:32.3
Chester Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 693 Team Score (times): 1:13:31.9
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
1 131 Nate Frickie 135 135 14:20.7 14:20.7
2 132 Cooper Eggemeyer 136 271 14:23.4 28:44.1
3 128 Jakob Cushman 137 408 14:23.8 43:08.0
4 133 Brendan Baughman 138 546 14:29.2 57:37.2
5 130 Dominic Neal 147 693 15:54.7 1:13:31.9
6 134 Ashton Reiman 150 843 16:34.0 1:30:05.9
7 129 Chris Schwier 152 995 17:41.4 1:47:47.4
Murphysboro Finish Position - Inc.
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Place Bib No Name
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Carmi-White County

Team Score (places):

TreVauhn Nelson
Hayden Mitchell
Owen Weber

Adam Barringer

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
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Cum.

Place Time
11:48.
12:37
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Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.

Place Bib No Name Place Place Time

1 53 Ty Barbre Less Than 5 11:31.3

2 52 Cooper Craig Less Than 5 11:44.5

3 54 Zane Smith Less Than 5 16:02.4

Fairfield Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.

Place Bib No Name Place Place Time

1 198 Jacob Britt Less Than 5 13:18.0

2 199 Adrien King Less Than 5 14:59.5

3 200 Nick Kunch Less Than 5 15:03.2
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